
775 Skyline Night Shuttle

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park # 6.00 6.15 6.30 6.45 7.00 7.15 7.30 7.45 8.00 8.15 8.30 8.45 9.00 9.15 9.30 10.00 10.30  11.45

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate # 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50 8.05 8.20 8.35 8.50 9.05 9.20 9.35 10.05 10.35  11.50

20 Mt Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 6.05 6.20 6.35 6.50 7.05 7.20 7.35 7.50

2 Railway Hotel (Havannah St) # 6.08 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23 7.38 7.53 8.08 8.23 8.38 8.53 9.08 9.23 9.38 10.08 10.38  11.53

3 Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) # 6.11 6.26 6.41 6.56 7.11 7.26 7.41 7.56   

4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) # 6.13 6.28 6.43 6.58 7.13 7.28 7.43 7.58 8.11 8.26 8.41 8.56 9.11 9.28 9.41 10.11 10.41  11.56

1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William Sts) # 6.14 6.29 6.44 6.59 7.14 7.29 7.44 7.59 8.12 8.27 8.42 8.57 9.12 9.29 9.42 10.12 10.42 11.00 11.57

5 Bathurst RSL (Rankin St) # 6.17 6.32 6.47 7.02 7.17 7.30 7.47 8.02 8.14 8.29 8.44 8.59 9.14 9.31 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.02 11.59

6 Bathurst Panthers (Piper St) # 6.19 6.34 6.49 7.04 7.19  7.49 8.04 8.16 8.31 8.46 9.01 9.16 9.33 9.46 10.16 10.46 11.04 12.01

3 Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate- (Panorama Ave) # 6.23 6.38 6.53 7.08 7.23  7.53 8.08 8.20 8.35 8.52 9.05 9.20 9.37 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.08 12.05

30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park # 6.28 6.43 6.58    7.58 8.13 8.25 8.40 8.55 9.10 9.25 9.42 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.13 12.10

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am

30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park # 12.00 12.15 12.30 12.45 1.00 1.15 1.30 1.45 2.00 2.15 2.45 3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 4.00

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate # 12.00 12.20 12.35 12.50 1.05 1.20 1.35 1.50 2.05 2.20 2.50 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 4.05

20 Mt Panorama Lloyds Rd Bus Zone 

2 Railway Hotel (Havannah St) # 12.03 12.23 12.38 12.53 1.08 1.23 1.38 1.53 2.08 2.23 2.53 3.08 3.23 3.38 3.53 4.08

3 Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) #

4 Opp Carrington Park (Howick St) # 12.06 12.26 12.41 12.56 1.11 1.26 1.41 1.56 2.11 2.26 2.56 3.11 3.26 3.41 3.56 4.11

1 Acropole Bus Stop(Howick/William Sts) # 12.07 12.27 12.42 12.57 1.12 1.27 1.42 1.57 2.12 2.27 2.57 3.12 3.27 3.42 3.57 4.12

5 Bathurst RSL (Rankin St) # 12.09 12.29 12.44 12.59 1.14 1.29 1.44 1.59 2.14 2.29 2.59 3.14 3.29 3.44 3.59 4.14

6 Bathurst Panthers (Piper St) # 12.11 12.31 12.46 1.01 1.16 1.31 1.46 2.01 2.16 2.31 3.01 3.16 3.31 3.46 4.01 4.16

3 Tent City (Alpha/Russell Sts) IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED IF REQUESTED

10 Mt Panorama Main Gate- (Panorama Ave) # 12.15 12.35 12.50 1.05 1.20 1.35 1.50 2.05 2.20 2.35 3.05 3.20 3.35 3.50 4.05 4.20

30 Skyline- On Track opp McPhillamy Park # 12.20 12.40 12.55 1.10 1.25 1.40 1.55 2.10 2.25 2.40 3.10 3.25 3.40 3.55 4.10 4.25

2019 Supercheap Auto Bathurst 1000                                                                                                                                       

Night Bus Services from Mt Panorama to Bathurst CBD & Return

Friday & Saturday


